N RN

Mik: www.shshsj.com Hifi: 021-58958519
RN : 13061808058(3% 542) 13424755533 (i 5t 4E)

5. PBT4302 | 7: ZFl44 Ticona M. Celanex

MEHRIR PBT-GF30% B, A5 /Natural colour

TR Celanex FORREPE ki SerE, OB i, 580

PERIEAR Wik k/Resin 75k 144 B Injection molding
SAcEy ISO 1183 g/cm?
EES
HE L7 1) ISO 294-4 0.20 %
1) 77 17) ISO 294-4 0.40 %
WK
(23°C, 50RH) ISO 62 0.15 %

Witk i

EDACE S
23°C ISO 527-2 120 Mpa
LTRSS
23°C ISO 527-2 2.8 %
P A
23°C ISO 527-2 8900 Mpa
o5l i
23°C ISO 178 190 Mpa
o A
23°C ISO 178 8700 Mpa
{87 S YR 1) o o
23°C ISO 179/1eA 9.9 kJ/m?
-30°C ISO 179/1eA 8.3 kJ/m?

AT S B To Bk 1 b o i

23°C ISO 179/1eU 56 kJ/m?
-30°C ISO 179/1eU 41 kJ/m?
R HE R ] ok

23°C ISO 180/1A 14 kJ/m?



ke

WAL

0.45MPa iRk

1.80MPa A3k

YRR
BT A
H L
LI RS
T 177 1]

REAT 510

9 R 454

AR
TpR )
UGN
VE VR
W AT i Tt
R AR
WER AT I L
BEkiAE

H5 AR B

kb

ISO 75-2/Bf

ISO 75-2/Af

ISO 11357-2

ISO 11357-3

ISO 11359-2

ISO 11359-2

218

173

55.0

225

1.8E-5

1.3E-4

A
120 -130
4.0

0.02

230-240
235-250
235-250
250-260

65-95

°C

°C

°C

°C

cm/cm/ °C

cm/cm/ °C

°C
Hr

%

°C
°C
°C
°C

°C



